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Day Date Area Distance Difficulty Walk Leader 

Wed 3 Jan C/S 4 Amble Richard Smith 

Wed 10 Jan Woodchester 
Park 

5.5 M Pauline Clark 

Thur 18 Jan Bath 5.6 E Richard Smith 

Mon 22 Jan Stinchcombe 5 M Ralph Withers 

Thur 1 Feb C/S – Little 
Sodbury 

5 Amble+ Derek Forward 

Tues 6 Feb Severn Bridge 7 E Hazel 

Wed 14 Feb Box tbc  Janet Nutt 

Mon 19 Feb Bristol Bridges 
2/4 

7 E Richard Smith 

Wed 28 Feb Doynton 5.5  Martin Jones 

Thur 7 Mar Shipton 
Moyne 

7.6 E Deirdre 
Timoney 

Mon 11 Mar Tetbury 6.5 M Derek Forward 

Wed 20 Mar Castle Combe 6.5 M Pauline Clark 

Tues 26 Mar C/S 3.5 Amble Marg Pulsford 

Thur 28 Mar Hawkesbury 6 M David Carr 

Wed 3 Apr Kelston 6.5 M Steve Williams 

Thur 11 Apr Tresham 8.5 M Stuart & Binnie 
Fraser 

Mon 15 Apr Brinscombe 5 M Russ & Kim 
Thompson 

Fri 26 Apr Bath Skyline tbc  Susan Miller 

Mon 29 Apr Compton 
Dando 

Bluebells 

6  Angela 
Stockley 

 


